22/03/2002 -		,		/ 11		
ASS. REC. BY	RE	F:033/1CR19	565497/	Grd3er	al Instruction:	
Surveyor:	CAMO CAMITO	ASSIGNME		-100		19
From (Person	101			D	ate/Time: 9/11/0	a 11.56am
Estimated Co.			Bill to:			9.11 300(11)
OD TP W	STTP RES / OD RES / I	EVA/INV/MV7CS				2.34
To Inspect Ve	chicle No:			Insured:	SLC 6191	(
at Workshop	m/s	Motoplax			6747 677	14
of	10 kaki B	Kt Rd 2 #	01-24		011191	
Policy No:	0999994816	11		85101	1981886	
Sum Insured:			Excess:		10.000	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.	O.A. 011011	2019
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	lup.			H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time: \	0.10pm@9/11n	Person Contacted:	peter	Veh	icle IN OUT	1
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (×) Estimate				P 2
	FBL 13268-)	1.5				
	SLC 61911-	× .				
	J					
					I.	

Type: M.Car / M.Cale Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Handa CB Gooff Cc 259 Colour Black NC Insured / Std / Ni / No. Sp. Reading Truck / Trailer or Make: Handa CB Gooff Cc 259 Colour Black NC Insured / Std / Ni / No. Sp. Reading Truck / Trailer or Make: Handa CB Gooff Colour Black NC Insured / Std / Ni / No. Sp. Reading Truck / Trailer or No. Nctt 1800### Colour Black NC Insured / Std / Ni / No. Nctt 1800### Colour Black NC Insured / Std / Ni / Ni	Jungalor:	X/hl REF:			
Type: M.Car /	3		ASSIGNMENT		
Type: M.Car /	rom:	Date:	Veh No: FB(1326	Yr Regn: Jun /	16
Inspect Vehicle No: Workshop m/s Workshop	stimated Cost:			10.5	
Sp. Reading	D (TP) WS / TP	RÉS / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	1	
Sp. Reading	o Inspect Vehicle	e No:	Make: Handa Cl	8400SF c.c 3	399
Sp. Reading	Workshop m/s	Motoplex	Colour Black	A/C: Insured / Std /	NI/NA
C/No: NCH2 1800HH6 Gen. Cond. Geo. / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inc/der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inc/der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inc/der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Gill S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: [20 6 2 R / 7] R: [60 60 2 R / 7] R: [60		1 and 1 hack			
aims No. Im Insured: Excess: Client's Record Ale of Veh: Steering: Ino Ger Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Ino Ger Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Ino Ger Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Ino Ger Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: (ii) SIRIm STD AIRIm or Tyre Size: F: (2.0 6.0 ≤ R.1.7 R: Loo Loo Co.7 R: Loo Loo Loo Co.7 R: Loo Loo Co.7 R: Loo Loo Loo Co.7 R: Loo Lo	sured:		Eng/No:	i i	
Steering: Ino Mer Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ino Mer Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: (Client's Record) ake of Veh: (Policy Condition) emark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value:	olicy No.		C/No: NCH2 1800	0H46 ·	
Brake: Integrated Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: Integrated Jammed Leaked Burnt or Jammed Leaked Leaked Jammed Leaked Jammed Leaked	aims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt 4	
Add Fee: Seport Format: DAR DAR	um Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ino Ger / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or	
Tyre Size. F: 120 60 2 R / 7 R: 60 7	(Client's Record)	Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or	
(Policy Condition) emark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value:	ake of Veh:		Modi: (ii) S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or	
Policy Condition Property Policy Condition Property Policy Condition Property Policy Condition Property	_	V	Tyre Size: F: (20/	608R17	
emark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. al. or Market Value: AC Accident Rport. Consistent?: Yes or No St. Repairs: St. Repairs: A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date/Time. Fise Pass 10? Date/Time. Fise Return 10? Add Fee: Streep Return 10? Add Fee: Report Format: Add Fee: Repair: Add Fee: Repair: Streep Return 10? Add Fee: Report Format: Rear R/Bal. Mmr. R/Bal. Mmr. R/Bal. Mmr. R/Bal. Mmr. L/Bal. D.O.A. Survey held at Survey held at W/S 2 Bes. of Damages: Add Fee: Streep Return 10? Add Fee: Streep Return 10? Add Fee: Report Format: Report Format: Report Format: Report Format: Report Format: Report Format: N/S N/S DIVI / SON I/O / PRO / INS UIC / Rooftop or Front Rear R/Bal. Mmr. R/Bal. D.O.A. Survey held at W/S 2 Survey held at W/S 3 Survey held at W/S 3 Survey held at W/S Survey held at Su	(Policy Conditio	n)	R: 1601	602R17	
al or Market Value: AC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No St. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Person Contacted: Date/Time, File Pass to? The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to colliss Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	emark: The veh	had commenced its	NS OS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM	AL/
Consistent? Yes or No IA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No st. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No Do.J. A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date/Time. File Pass to? Prell. Report Consistent? Yes or No Do.J. Do.J. Survey held at W/S Des. of Damages : Fil Real / (IS) U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Date/Time. File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	repair a	at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	12	
Ital / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No st. Repairs: \$\int \text{days} \text{ Res.: Yes or No} \\ \text{sum Sum:} \text{ 26 % 3 Val.: Yes or No} \\ \text{A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS} \\ \text{ate:} \text{ Person Contacted:} \text{ Vehicle: IN / OUT} \\ \text{The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure} \text{ affected due to collis} \\ \text{Date / Time Action / Instruction} \\ \text{Date / Time File Pass to?} \text{ : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: } \text{ Survey Fee: } \text{ Transportation:} \\ \text{ Add Fee: } \text{ Site Insp (\$) = kRS_SI Interview (\$) = kRS_SI Photos \text{ Limp Sum / I.B.I: (\$) } \text{ Weekend (\$) } \text{ Add Fee: } \text{ Weekend (\$) } \text{ Add Feekend (\$) } \text{ Weekend (\$) } Weekend	al. or Market Va	lue: \$13K	Front	Rear	
st. Repairs:	AC Accident R	port: Consistent? : Yes or N	o R/Bal. (, mm	R/Bal.	mm
Survey held at Survey	GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or N	o L/Bal. mm	L/Bal.	mm
Des. of Damages: Frt Pear 1 (Is) U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisis Date/Time Action / Instruction Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report : Final Report : Final Report : Survey No. of Trip: : Survey Fee: 180 : Survey Fee: : Site Insp (\$.	st. Repairs:	5 days Res.: Yes or !		1 01	1-19
Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due t	um Sum:	28 % 3 Val.: Yes or I	No Survey held at	/5	30
Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to colliss Date / Time	CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Real / 0/5	VI NIS UIC / Rooftop	or 1
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction		Veh			
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5			The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due t	o collision
Days Of Repair: 5 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5	Date / Time	Action / Instruction			
Days Of Repair: 5 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5					
Days Of Repair: 5 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5					
Days Of Repair: 5 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5					
Days Of Repair: 5 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5					
Days Of Repair: 5 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5					
Survey Fee: 180 Cate/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI		5-			-
Survey Fee: 180					
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI	late/Time, File Pass	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5		
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI			Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	180
Interview (\$) Photos	Date/Time, File Retu	urn to?			
Report Format : DAR : Tech. Invs (\$) Others 20 : Weekend (\$)					
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)					20
	0		-) Others	Ю
	.ump Sum /	I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$)	200

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE...

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: assignments, Admin A

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY Sent: 9/1/2019 11:56:26 AM

Attachments: BWM PRI,PDF 19.0078 PR.pdf

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, bike is in workshop.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin AIG Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, January 08, 2019 2:21 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang;

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Hor, Yinrul; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljit

Subject: Re: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLC6191J AND

FBL1326S ON 01/01/2019 // Our ref: L.19.0078.lt(jt)

Dear Sirs.

We confirm that you have objected to our client's list of surveyors. Our client's vehicle is at the

Motoplex Pte Ltd

10 Kaki Bukit Road 2

#01-24 First East Centre

Singapore 417868

Tel: 67476774

Please inform your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey within 2 working days, failing which our client will have no alternative but to proceed with the repair of his vehicle.

Thanks / Rgds, Lena

Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727

Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

On Tuesday, 8 January 2019, 1:33:37 PM SGT, Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com> wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้เปิด ไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-01-15 13:33 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption. Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is

accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or

From: kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg To: AIGSGP_ClaimsSurvey@aig.com

Subject: Pre-Repair Inspection Notification - Yr ref: SLC 6191J // Our ref: L.19.0078.lt(jt)

Date: Tue, 8 Jan 2019 01:02:19 +0000

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBL 1326S AND SLC 6191J ON 01.01.19 AT/ALONG NORTH BOAT QUAY ROAD JUNCTION OF EU TONG SEN PRE-REPAIR SURVEY - PLAINTIFF'S PROPOSED LIST OF SURVEYORS

We act for Huang Shizhong, Tony, whose vehicle registration number FBL 1326S was damaged

A copy of the Traffic Police Report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thanks / Rgds, Lena Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No.:	FBL1326S		
Vehicle Type :	P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Mope	ed	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	HONDA		
Vehicle Model :	CB400SF		
Chassis No.:	NC421800446		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No.:	NC42E1205612		
Engine Capacity :	399 cc		
Maximum Power Output :			
Maximum Laden Weight:	300 kg		
Unladen Weight:	190 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2016		
Original Registration Date:	24 Jun 2016		
Lifespan Expiry Date :			
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle		
Quota Premium :	\$6,302.00		
COE Expiry Date :	23 Jun 2026		
Road Tax Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2019		
Inspection Due Date :	23 Jun 2019		
Intended Transfer Date :	11 Jan 2019		
CO2 Emission :	•		
CO Emission :	•		
HC Emission :	•		
NOx Emission :			
PM Emission :			
Late renewal fee(s) will be impos	sed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enqu	ire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) pay	able.
Road tax, including Over Payme	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its own	nership is being transferred.
Amount Payable	19 X212		
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(\$\$
Transfer Fee :	25.00	*	25.00
Total Amount Payable:			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

Total Amount Payable:

Print OK

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2777J	
Vehicle No.:	FBL1326S	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Jan 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CB400SF	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	
Engine No.:	NC42E1205612	
Chassis No.:	NC421800446	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$8,029.00	
Original Registration Date:	24 Jun 2016	
First Registration Date:	24 Jun 2016	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,205.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2026	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$6,302.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,694.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,694.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jan 2019

OK





1 of 2

Report No. A/20190103/7021

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Central Division HQ A 391 New Bridge Road #03-112 Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 Tel No:1800-2240000

Date/Time Report Made 03/01/2019 17:34	Vide Re	Station Diary No.						
Name Of Informant	Address							
HUANG SHIZHONG, TONY	APT BLK 135 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #12-1440 SINGAPORE 160135							
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8232777J	Contact Home/O		Mobile: 93277972					
Nationality . SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Ad	ddress uang@gma	il.com					
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race				
rider	Male	36	26/09/1982	Chinese				
Institution/School Name	Languag English	je ·						
Date/Time Of Incident 01/01/2019 23:50 - 01/01/2019 23:55	Location	Of Inciden						
Brief details.			2747					

me(rider) im travelling along north boat quay as the traffic light is in my favour ,i ride straight towards river valley road ,suddenly a car beat red light from my left (he travelling along eu tong seng street towards victoria street) and i with my pillion hit the right side of the car . on the spot im admin to ambulnce to SGH im making this report now as im adminted to SGH FROM 1st jan to 3rd jan.. bike involve number plate FBL 1326S ,for the car registration number im not aware as im admin to ambulance ,

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable '	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/01/2019 17:34
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authoritiaation Stamp	





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. A/20190103/7021

Victim Person Name	· HUANG SHIZHONG, TONY		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8232777J
Gender	Male	Age	36
Race	Chinese	Language	English
Occupation	rider	Address Type	
Address	APT BLK 135 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #12-1440 SINGAPORE 160135	Mobile No	93277972
Is Informant A	Yes		
		I .	
Victim?	<u> </u>		
Victim? Person Name	lim peiling		
Person Name	lim peiling NRIC NO	ID No	S8204932J
Person Name ID Type		ID No Age	S8204932J 36
	NRIC NO		
Person Name ID Type Gender	NRIC NO Female	Age	36
Person Name ID Type Gender Race	NRIC NO Female Chinese	Age Language	36 Chinese 208a clementi ave 6 #06-119

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time; 03/01/2019 17:34
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Condition (CON)
(01)Bent (2)Dented (3)Distorted (4)Cracked (5)Cut (6)Scratched (07)Deformed (08)Shifted (09)Buckled (10)Broken (11)Necessary (12)Missing (13)Turn (14)Unconfirmed (15)Not Working

FOR MOTORCYCLE

May 2005

 $\begin{array}{cccc} \underline{\mathsf{ACTION}\,(\mathsf{AC})} & \mathsf{May}\,2 \\ 1 & \mathsf{Replace}\,(\checkmark) & 2 & \mathsf{Repair}\,(\mathsf{X}) & 3 & \mathsf{Check}\,(?) \\ 4 & \mathsf{Not\,Consistent}\,& (\mathsf{NC}) & \bullet \end{array}$

Vehicle No: TB (1326 C

NAC	INC	Vehicle No:	CON	AC	Qty
052		Radiator	BT	_	50)
1053	992738	Radiator Cowling	CRA	-	
3046		Seat Assy	Crrs	,	
3047	990915	Engine Crash Bar			
3048	990928	Engine Guard Gasket	Mc	1	
1067	990219	Battery	1.00	•	
1068	990224	Battery Cover			
1069	990223	Battery Bracket			
3049	991144	Foot Brake	AT	/	
3050	991154	Front Foot Rest	11	-	_
3051	991779	Front Foot Rest Bracket	401	_	_
3052	994269	Side Stand			
3053	992549	Main Stand			_
3054	990615	Clutch Engine Cover	11	-	2
3055	992478	Kick Starter Rubber	6	/	1
3056	992478	Kick Starter Lever			
3057		Foot Gear Shifter	(. L	_	
3058	993500	Rear Foot Rest	Cut	-	0
3059	993501	Rear Foot Rest Bracket	un	-	-
3060	993501	Exhaust Muffler Heat Shield			
3061	991058	Exhaust Muffler Assy	CA	-	-
1405	993719	Rear LH Shock Absorber	me.	-	-
1445	993720	Rear RH Shock Absorber	-		-
3062	995065	Rear Tyre	-		-
3063	991200	Rear Rim	-	_	-
3064	994872	Rear Tyre Rim Spoke	+		-
3065	993474		20	-	+-
3066	993443	Rear Fender Mudflap	- EC	/	-
3067	992940	Rear Brake Disc	+		-
3068	992936	Rear Brake Caliper			-
3069	995236	Rear Spocket	-		-
3070	990585	Chain	-	-	+
3071	990580	Chain Guard	+	-	-
3072	994530	Swing Arm		-	-
1420	993819		rep	1	
3073	995245	Rear LH Signal Lamp	BO	puy	-
3074	995246	Rear RH Signal Lamp	BR		-
3075	995251	Rear Taillamp	170	1	-
1137	993626	Rear Pannamp Rear Number Plate	b -		-
3076	993626	Side Box	17	-	-
3076	994192	Rear Box	0.1		-
3078	992927		0.0	2	+
3079	992928	+	BR	-	-
1136	990247	Sticker	+	-	+
1130	990247	Sticket	+	-	+-
		Pillon Holder	cus	-	
	-	Profest LOCACL	w	-	1

VAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Qty
1001	991886	Front Number Plate	37	1	50)
3001		Front Tyre	CIL		
3002		Front Rim	Cut	1	
3003	994872	Front Tyre Rim Spoke Shoft	Cust	5	
3004	991771	Front Fender Wheel Guard	COLA		_
3005	991283	Front Brake Disc	1	-	
3006	991281	Front Brake Caliper	Cet	-	_
3007	991785	Front Fork Assy	87	,	
3008	991787	Front Fork Inner Tube	01	-	
3009	991789	Front Fork Outer Tube		\vdash	_
3010	991167	Front Fork Bracket	2.7	_	
3011	991182	Front Fork Oil Seal	17[/	_
3012	991174	Front Fork Garnish On	MEC		
3013	992376		MC	-	
3014		Front Headlamp Rim	Cut	1	
3014	992328 992337	Front Headlamp Brooket	at	/	
3015	992337	Front Headlamp Bracket	BT	1	_
3016	992345	Front Headlamp Fairing			
3017		Front Windshield	/ L		-
	992134	Front Wing Mirror	Lut	/	2
3019	995245	Front LH Signal Lamp		1	
3020	995246	Front RH Signal Lamp	WA	1	
3021	992556	Meter Casing		-	
3022	992553	Meter Assy	CRP	/	_
1118	991019	ERP Bracket	- 1		
1119	991020	ERP Unit	Cut	1	
3023	992446	Ignition Switch			
3024	992442	Ignition Key Assy			
3025	990706	Cowling Stay			
3026	994470	Steering Stem	MG		
3027	994427	Steering Cone and Rearing	Me	- 1	
3028	992299	Handle Bar	13/	1	
3029	992312	Handle Bar Switch			
3030	992310	Handle Bar Grip			
3031	995184	Handle Bar Balancer LH	Cuf		
3032	992300		Cut	1/	1_
1252	992179		00	/	
3033	990438	Brake Reservoir			
3034	990621	Clutch Lever	as	1	
3035	992293		BR	1	
3036	991119	Side Fairing			
3037	994220				
3038	994219				
3039	991118				
3040	992047	Front Top Fairing Inner Garnish			
3041	991123			T	
3042	990538		CPI	1/	1
3043	993378		- CI-N	1	
3044	991121	Fairing Stopper		1	
3045	991117				
		Body frame	PA	m	-
			, ,	-	

No of Items:	Assessor:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUBFO	LDER TRA	CKING									
Case N	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	5		
Main 1	0 Jan 2019 Edit Reg	an 2019 00:00 S\$0.00 Re				Repo	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case				
м	ain] R	teference	Claim D	etails		Docume	nts	_s	how All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 201624597K								
Main Claimant:											
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBL132	6S		Date	of Loss:		9 00:00 - :59 s and 8 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg	Date (Ma	n Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 851	0119818SG		Policy Note	/Cover No.:	099999481	6 (Comprehen	sive)	ve)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLC6191	ı		Policy (Clair	No. nant):						
				Exces	s:						
Repairer:	Motoplex	Pte Ltd (HQ) 10	KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2	, # 01-24 FIRST	EAST CE	NTRE, 4178	68 Kaki Bukit -	Tel: 674767	74		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	[Handled b	y Ng, Hai-Ch u	ian] Hai-Chu	an.Ng@a	ig.com	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Hand	led by X	ING GUO Q	IANG] [Fir	nal Rpt due	18/01	/2019]	
Claimant's Solicitor:	KURU & C	o - Tel: 6532200	09								
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					3	View All	Compose	Case Mail	
There are no	mail for this	case.					•				
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	sks=				View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complete	
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Crea	ted On	Done?	
Due Date		ANTER	k Group Subject	t Handler	_			Service Transport Control			

Claim Documents

*FBL1326S (8510119818SG) [SLC6191J] TP

> Jan 1 2019 12:00AM [LCRF PTE LTD] Motoplex Pte Ltd

Photos/Images			3 per pa	ge 🔻	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
2	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
5	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
6	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
7	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
9	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
20	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
25	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	4
26	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	\checkmark
27	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
32	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	10/01/19 09:34	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
35	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
37	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		mbnail	and the second
38	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	∀
39	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	4
40	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	V
11	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loan	d JPG	~
42	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loan	d JPG	V
43	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loan	d JPG	∀
44	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loan	d JPG	V
45	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loan	d JPG	V
46	10/01/19 09:34	General View	€ Loa	d JPG	V
47	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
48	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
19	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
50	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
51	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
52	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	V
53	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	V
54	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	V
55	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	V
56	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	V
57	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	- E
58	The second secon	General View		d JPG	[]
-	10/01/19 09:34	000 1000		d JPG	[¥
59	10/01/19 09:34	General View			1
50	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	2
51	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	<u> </u>
52	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	2
53	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	<u> </u>
64	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	-
55	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	2
56	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	2
57	10/01/19 09:34	General View	In the state of th	d JPG	2
58	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	2
69	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	~
70	10/01/19 09:34	General View	■ Loa	d JPG	4
71	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	¥
72	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
73	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	2
74	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	2
75	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	4
76	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	[]
77	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	2
78	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	5
79	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	2
30	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	5
31	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	-
32	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	5
83	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	5
34	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	5
85	10/01/19 09:34	General View		d JPG	5
86	International Sections	General View		d JPG	5
90	10/01/19 09:34	General View	1 Loa	3.0	5

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Pho	Photos/Images		3 per page		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
88	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
89	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
90	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	\checkmark
91	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
92	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
93	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
94	10/01/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔽	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/01/19 14:20	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/LCR19000497/GCD3E2

Date:

14/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994816

Claimant Vehicle FBL1326S

Insured Vehicle No:

SLC6191J

No: Date of Loss:

01/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8510119818SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBL1326S

Make & Model:

HONDA CB400, 399cc Super Four

Engine No:

NC42E1205612

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

24/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

NC421800446 0 km

Engine Capacity:

399 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/60Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/60Z R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 4 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 4 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett	Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/01/2019

Date Inspected:

09/01/2019 Inspected At:

Motoplex Pte Ltd (HQ)

10 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2, #01-24 FIRST

EAST CENTRE Singapore 417868

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

CELINE FONG Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

R	eco	mm	en	dec	l Pa	rts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
2	1	*FRONT TYRE	Scratched	0.00 F	*- F
3	1	*FRONT RIM	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
1	1	*FRONT TYRE RIM SHAFT	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
5	1	*FRONT FENDER WHEEL GUARD	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
3	1	*FRONT BRAKE DISC	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
7	1	*FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
3	1	*FRONT FORK ASSY	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
9	1	*FRONT FORK BRACKET	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
10	1	*FRONT FORK OIL SEAL	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
11	1	*FRONT FORK OIL	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
12	1	*FRONT HEADLAMP RIM	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
13	1	*FRONT HEADLAMP	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
14	1	*FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
15	2	*FRONT WING MIRROR	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
16	1	*FRONT LH SIGNAL LAMP	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
17	1	*FRONT RH SIGNAL LAMP	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
18	1	*METER ASSY	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
19	1	*ERP UNIT	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
20	1	*STEERING STEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
21	1	*STEERING CONE AND BEARING	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
22	1	*HANDLE BAR	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
23	1	*HANDLE BAR BALANCER LH	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
24	1	*HANDLE BAR BALANCER RH	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
25	1	*FUEL TANK	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
26	1	*CLUTCH LEVER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
27	1	*HAND BRAKE LEVER	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
28	1	*CENTER FAIRING	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
29	1	*RADIATOR	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
30	1	*RADIATOR COWLING	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
31	1	*ENGINE GASKET	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
32	1	*FOOT BRAKE	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
33	1	*FRONT FOOT BRAKE	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
34	2	*CLUTCH ENGINE COVER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
35		*FOOT GEAR SHIFTER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
	1	*REAR FOOT REST	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
36	2		Cut	0.00 F	*-F
37	1	*EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY	Deformed	0.00 F	*- F
38	1	*REAR FENDER WHEEL GUARD			*-F
39	1	*SUB FRAME	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
40	1	*REAR LH SIGNAL LAMP	Broken	0.00 F	*-F
41	1	*REAR RH SIGNAL LAMP	Broken	0.00 F	
42	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
43	1	*REAR BOX	Missing	0.00 F	*- F
44	1	*REAR BOX BRACKET	Broken	0.00 F	
45	1	*PILLION HOLDER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
r=Fr	anchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >